WSL-UK ROCK VOL 1

5 Logic Pro templates & MIDI Files

| Hours Tempo: 130 BPM

24 Apple Loops / WAV / REX2 (st :
Bass 1, Bass 2, Bass 3, Bass 4, Beat 1, Beat 2, Beat 3, Break 1, Break 2, Guit 1, Guit 2, Guit 3, Guit 4, Guit 5, Guit 6
Dry, Guit 6 FX, Guit 7, Guit 8, Guit 9, Guit 10, Piano 1, Piano 2, Piano 3, Piano 4

2 EXS24 Instruments (4 &
WSL-UK1 Piano 01, WSL-UK1 Bass 01

| Girly Tempo: 134 BPM

23 Apple Loops / WAV / REX2 (asit :
Bass 1, Bass 2, Bass 3, Beat 1, Beat 2, Beat 3, Break 1, Beat intro, Beat end, Guit 1, Guit 2, Guit 3, Guit 4, Guit 5,
Guit 6, Guit 7, Guit 8, Guit 9, Guit 10, Guit 11, Guit 12, Guit 13, Guit 14, Guit 15

1 EXS24 Instruments @4 58it) :
WSL-UK1 Bass 02

| Andy Tempo: 105 BPM

16 Apple Loops / WAV / REX2 (asi :
Bass 1, Bass 2, Beat 1, Beat 2, Break, Crash, Guit 1, Guit 2, Guit 3, Guit 4, Guit 5, Guit 6, Guit fx 1, Guit Fx 2, Synth,
Tambourin

2 EXS24 Instruments (4 :
WSL-UK1 Bass 01, WSL-UK1 Synth 01

| Sun Tempo: 105 BPM

28 Apple Loops / WAV / REX2 (asit :

Bass 1, Bass 2, Bass 3, Beat 1, Beat 2, Crash, Guit 1 Dry, Guit 1 FX, Guit 2 Dry, Guit 2 FX, Guit 3 Dry, Guit 3 FX,
Guit 4, Guit 5, Guit 6, Guit 7, Guit 8, Guit 9, Guit 10, Guit 11, Guit 12, Guit 13, Guit 14, Guit fx 1, Piano 1, Piano 2,
Piano 3, Piano 4

2 EXS24 Instruments (4 :
WSL-UK1 Piano 01, WSL-UK1 Bass 01

| Violet Tempo: 100 BPM

18 Apple Loops / WAV / REX2 (asi :
Bass , Beat 1, Beat 2, Beat 3, Guit 1, Guit 2, Guit 3, Guit 4, Guit 5, HH 1, HH 2, Piano 1, Piano 2, Piano 3, String
Trem, Synth 01, Synth 02, Toms

6 EXS24 Instruments 4 :
WSL-UK1 Piano 01, WSL-UK1 Piano 02, WSL-UK1 Bass 01, WSL-UK1 Synth 01, WSL-UK1 SynthLead 01,

WSL-UK1 Strings Tremolo 01
OoOuUuNDULas



Additionals

| WSL - UK Rock Vol 1 Beat

19 Apple Loops / WAV / REX2 (a5 :

01-WSL-UK1-Beat 080 bpm
02-WSL-UK1-Beat 102 bpm
03-WSL-UK1-Beat 110 bpm
04-WSL-UK1-Beat 110 bpm (radio)
05-WSL-UK1-Beat 110 bpm
06-WSL-UK1-Beat 112 bpm
07-WSL-UK1-Beat 118 bpm
08-WSL-UK1-Beat 124 bpm
09-WSL-UK1-Beat 130 bpm (bd cc)
10-WSL-UK1-Beat 130 bpm (toms)

11-WSL-UK1-Beat 130 bpm
12-WSL-UK1-Beat 130 bpm
13-WSL-UK1-Beat 130 bpm
14-WSL-UK1-Beat 137 bpm
15-WSL-UK1-Beat 137 bpm (dry)
16-WSL-UK1-Beat 148 bpm
17-WSL-UK1-Beat 148 bpm (dry)
18-WSL-UK1-Beat 165 bpm
19-WSL-UK1-Beat 165 bpm (Dist)

|WSL - UK Rock Vol 1 Fx

6 Apple Loops / WAV / REX2 (asi :

01-WSL-UK1-Fx st
02-WSL-UK1-Fx st
03-WSL-UK1-Fx st
04-WSL-UK1-Fx st
05-WSL-UK1-Fx st
06-WSL-UK1-Fx st

|WSL - UK Rock Vol 1 Seq Hard

22 Apple Loops / WAV / REX2 (asit :

01-WSL-UK1-SegqH 100 bpm D lo
02-WSL-UK1-SeqH 100 bpm Eb lo
03-WSL-UK1-SegH 100 bpm E lo
04-WSL-UK1-SeqH 100 bpm F lo
05-WSL-UK1-SeqH 100 bpm Gb lo
06-WSL-UK1-SegqH 100 bpm G lo
07-WSL-UK1-SeqH 100 bpm Ab lo
08-WSL-UK1-SegqH 100 bpm A lo
09-WSL-UK1-SegH 100 bpm Bb lo
10-WSL-UK1-SegH 100 bpm B lo
11-WSL-UK1-SegH 100 bpm C mid

12-WSL-UK1-SegH 100 bpm Db mid
13-WSL-UK1-SegH 100 bpm D mid
14-WSL-UK1-SegH 100 bpm Eb mid
15-WSL-UK1-SegH 100 bpm E mid
16-WSL-UK1-SegH 100 bpm F mid
17-WSL-UK1-SegH 100 bpm Gb mid
18-WSL-UK1-SegH 100 bpm G mid
19-WSL-UK1-SegH 100 bpm Ab mid
20-WSL-UK1-SegH 100 bpm A mid
21-WSL-UK1-SegH 100 bpm Bb mid
22-WSL-UK1-SegH 100 bpm B mid

|WSL - UK Rock Vol 1 Seq Metal

22 Apple Loops / WAV / REX2 (asit :

01-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm D lo
02-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm Eb lo
03-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm E lo
04-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm F lo
05-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm Gb lo
06-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm G lo
07-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm Ab lo
08-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm A lo
09-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm Bb lo
10-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm B lo
11-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm C mid

12-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm Db mid
13-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm D mid
14-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm Eb mid
15-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm E mid
16-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm F mid
17-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm Gb mid
18-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm G mid
19-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm Ab mid
20-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm A mid
21-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm Bb mid
22-WSL-UK1-SegM 100 bpm B mid
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|WSL - UK Rock Vol 1 Seq Rock

22 Apple Loops / WAV / REX2 (asit :

01-WSL-UK1-SegR 100 bpm D lo
02-WSL-UK1-SeqR 100 bpm Eb lo
03-WSL-UK1-SeqR 100 bpm E lo
04-WSL-UK1-SeqgR 100 bpm F lo
05-WSL-UK1-SegR 100 bpm Gb lo
06-WSL-UK1-SegR 100 bpm G lo
07-WSL-UK1-SeqR 100 bpm Ab lo
08-WSL-UK1-SeqR 100 bpm A lo
09-WSL-UK1-SeqR 100 bpm Bb lo
10-WSL-UK1-SegR 100 bpm B lo
11-WSL-UK1-SegR 100 bpm C mid

12-WSL-UK1-SegR 100 bpm Db mid
13-WSL-UK1-SegR 100 bpm D mid
14-WSL-UK1-SegR 100 bpm Eb mid
15-WSL-UK1-SegR 100 bpm E mid
16-WSL-UK1-SegR 100 bpm F mid
17-WSL-UK1-SegR 100 bpm Gb mid
18-WSL-UK1-SegR 100 bpm G mid
19-WSL-UK1-SegR 100 bpm Ab mid
20-WSL-UK1-SegR 100 bpm A mid
21-WSL-UK1-SegR 100 bpm Bb mid
22-WSL-UK1-SegR 100 bpm B mid

|WSL - UK Rock Vol 1 Hit Guit

22 Apple Loops / WAV / REX2 (st :

01-WSL-UK1-
02-WSL-UK1-
03-WSL-UK1-
04-WSL-UK1-
05-WSL-UK1-
06-WSL-UK1-
07-WSL-UK1-
08-WSL-UK1-
09-WSL-UK1-
10-WSL-UK1-
11-WSL-UK1-

HitG 100 bpm D lo
HitG 100 bpm Eb lo
HitG 100 bpm E lo
HitG 100 bpm F lo
HitG 100 bpm Gb lo
HitG 100 bpm G lo
HitG 100 bpm Ab lo
HitG 100 bpm A lo
HitG 100 bpm Bb lo
HitG 100 bpm B lo
HitG 100 bpm C mid

12-WSL-UK1-HitG 100 bpm Db mid
13-WSL-UK1-HitG 100 bpm D mid
14-WSL-UK1-HitG 100 bpm Eb mid
15-WSL-UK1-HitG 100 bpm E mid
16-WSL-UK1-HitG 100 bpm F mid
17-WSL-UK1-HitG 100 bpm Gb mid
18-WSL-UK1-HitG 100 bpm G mid
19-WSL-UK1-HitG 100 bpm Ab mid
20-WSL-UK1-HitG 100 bpm A mid
21-WSL-UK1-HitG 100 bpm Bb mid
22-WSL-UK1-HitG 100 bpm B mid

|WSL - UK Rock Vol 1 Chord Hard

22 Apple Loops / WAV / REX2 (asit :

01-WSL-UK1-ChordH
02-WSL-UK1-ChordH
03-WSL-UK1-ChordH
04-WSL-UK1-ChordH
05-WSL-UK1-ChordH
06-WSL-UK1-ChordH
07-WSL-UK1-ChordH
08-WSL-UK1-ChordH
09-WSL-UK1-ChordH
10-WSL-UK1-ChordH
11-WSL-UK1-ChordH

100 bpm D lo
100 bpm Eb lo
100 bpm E lo
100 bpm F lo
100 bpm Gb lo
100 bpm G lo
100 bpm Ab lo
100 bpm A lo
100 bpm Bb lo
100 bpm B lo
100 bpm C mid

12-WSL-UK1-ChordH 100 bpm Db mid
13-WSL-UK1-ChordH 100 bpm D mid
14-WSL-UK1-ChordH 100 bpm Eb mid
15-WSL-UK1-ChordH 100 bpm E mid
16-WSL-UK1-ChordH 100 bpm F mid
17-WSL-UK1-ChordH 100 bpm Gb mid
18-WSL-UK1-ChordH 100 bpm G mid
19-WSL-UK1-ChordH 100 bpm Ab mid
20-WSL-UK1-ChordH 100 bpm A mid
21-WSL-UK1-ChordH 100 bpm Bb mid
22-WSL-UK1-ChordH 100 bpm B mid

|WSL - UK Rock Vol 1 Chord Metal

22 Apple Loops / WAV / REX2 (asit :

01-WSL-UK1-ChordM
02-WSL-UK1-ChordM
03-WSL-UK1-ChordM
04-WSL-UK1-ChordM
05-WSL-UK1-ChordM
06-WSL-UK1-ChordM
07-WSL-UK1-ChordM
08-WSL-UK1-ChordM
09-WSL-UK1-ChordM
10-WSL-UK1-ChordM
11-WSL-UK1-ChordM

100 bpm D lo
100 bpm Eb lo
100 bpm E lo
100 bpm F lo
100 bpm Gb lo
100 bpm G lo
100 bpm Ab lo
100 bpm A lo
100 bpm Bb lo
100 bpm B lo
100 bpm C mid

12-WSL-UK1-ChordM 100 bpm Db mid
13-WSL-UK1-ChordM 100 bpm D mid
14-WSL-UK1-ChordM 100 bpm Eb mid
15-WSL-UK1-ChordM100 bpm E mid
16-WSL-UK1-ChordM 100 bpm F mid
17-WSL-UK1-ChordM 100 bpm Gb mid
18-WSL-UK1-ChordM 100 bpm G mid
19-WSL-UK1-ChordM 100 bpm Ab mid
20-WSL-UK1-ChordM100 bpm A mid
21-WSL-UK1-ChordM 100 bpm Bb mid
22-WSL-UK1-ChordM 100 bpm B mid
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|WSL - UK Rock Vol 1 Chord Rock

22 Apple Loops / WAV / REX2 (asit :

01-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm D lo 12-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm Db mid
02-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm Eb lo 13-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm D mid
03-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm E lo 14-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm Eb mid
04-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm F lo 15-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm E mid
05-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm Gb lo 16-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm F mid
06-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm G lo 17-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm Gb mid
07-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm Ab lo 18-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm G mid
08-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm A lo 19-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm Ab mid
09-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm Bb lo 20-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm A mid
10-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm B lo 21-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm Bb mid
11-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm C mid 22-WSL-UK1-ChordR 100 bpm B mid

11,23 GB Total content

Each template contains a demo mix, then the separated audio tracks (Apple Loops), and
EXS24 instruments, allowing you to change the tempo, the key, to mix, match and tweak
each and every melodic, rhythmic and textural element at your convenience, to build your
own arrangement.
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